• Ultra-High Efficiencies
• Ultra-Long Lifetimes
• NO Added Pressure
Preparative
Chromatography
Meets UHPLC
The Power of Kinetex Core-Shell Technology with
the Performance of Piston Packed Prep Columns

11
Kinetex® Analytical Columns
Ordering Information
SecurityGuard™ Column Protection
Protect your Kinetex and Axia Packed preparative columns
from the damaging effects of mobile phase and sample chemical
contaminants with SecurityGuard ULTRA and SecurityGuard PREP
• Dramatically extends column lifetime and performance
• Virtually no change in chromatography
• Simple to use
*SecurityGuard ULTRA cartridges require holder, Part No. AJ0-9000
**SecurityGuard PREP cartridges require holder, Part No. AJ0-8223
Phenomenex   l  WEB: www.phenomenex.com
SecurityGuard ULTRA
Part No. Description Unit Price
AJ0-9000 SecurityGuard ULTRA Holder for UHPLC/ HPLC
Columns 2.1 to 4.6mm ID
ea
SecurityGuard PREP
Part No. Description Unit Price
AJ0-8223 SecurityGuard PREP HPLC Guard Cartridge Holder Kit,
21.mm ID, includes column coupler
ea
1.7 μm Minibore Columns (mm)
SecurityGuard™
ULTRA Cartridges*
30 x 2.1 50 x 2.1 100 x 2.1 150 x 2.1 3/pk
XB-C18 00A-4498-AN 00B-4498-AN 00D-4498-AN 00F-4498-AN AJ0-8782
C18 00A-4475-AN 00B-4475-AN 00D-4475-AN 00F-4475-AN AJ0-8782
PFP 00A-4476-AN 00B-4476-AN 00D-4476-AN 00F-4476-AN AJ0-8787
Phenyl-Hexyl –– 00B-4500-AN 00D-4500-AN 00F-4500-AN AJ0-8788
for 2.1 mm ID
1.7 μm MidBore Columns (mm)
SecurityGuard™
ULTRA Cartridges*
30 x 3.0 50 x 3.0 100 x 3.0 3/pk
XB-C18 00A-4498-Y0 00B-4498-Y0 00D-4498-Y0 AJ0-8775
C18 –– 00B-4475-Y0 00D-4475-Y0 AJ0-8775
PFP –– 00B-4476-Y0 00D-4476-Y0 AJ0-8780
for 3.0 mm ID
2.6 μm MidBore™ Columns (mm)
SecurityGuard
ULTRA Cartridges*
30 x 3.0 50 x 3.0 75 x 3.0 100 x 3.0 150 x 3.0 3/pk
XB-C18 00A-4496-Y0 00B-4496-Y0 00C-4496-Y0 00D-4496-Y0 00F-4496-Y0 AJ0-8775
C18 00A-4462-Y0 00B-4462-Y0 00C-4462-Y0 00D-4462-Y0 00F-4462-Y0 AJ0-8775
PFP 00A-4477-Y0 00B-4477-Y0 00C-4477-Y0 00D-4477-Y0 00F-4477-Y0 AJ0-8780
Phenyl-Hexyl –– –– –– 00D-4495-Y0 00F-4495-Y0 AJ0-8781
for 3.0 mm ID
2.6 μm Analytical Columns (mm)
SecurityGuard
ULTRA Cartridges*
30 x 4.6 50 x 4.6 75 x 4.6 100 x 4.6 150 x 4.6 3/pk
XB-C18 –– 00B-4496-E0 00C-4496-E0 00D-4496-E0 00F-4496-E0 AJ0-8768
C18 00A-4462-E0 00B-4462-E0 00C-4462-E0 00D-4462-E0 00F-4462-E0 AJ0-8768
PFP 00A-4477-E0 00B-4477-E0 00C-4477-E0 00D-4477-E0 00F-4477-E0 AJ0-8773
Phenyl-Hexyl –– 00B-4495-E0 00C-4495-E0 00D-4495-E0 00F-4495-E0 AJ0-8774
for 4.6 mm ID
2.6 μm Minibore Columns (mm)
SecurityGuard
ULTRA Cartridges*
30 x 2.1 50 x 2.1 75 x 2.1 100 x 2.1 150 x 2.1 3/pk
XB-C18 00A-4496-AN 00B-4496-AN 00C-4496-AN 00D-4496-AN 00F-4496-AN AJ0-8782
C18 00A-4462-AN 00B-4462-AN 00C-4462-AN 00D-4462-AN 00F-4462-AN AJ0-8782
PFP 00A-4477-AN 00B-4477-AN 00C-4477-AN 00D-4477-AN 00F-4477-AN AJ0-8787
Phenyl-Hexyl 00A-4495-AN 00B-4495-AN 00C-4495-AN 00D-4495-AN 00F-4495-AN AJ0-8788
for 2.1 mm ID
1.3 µm Columns (mm)
50 x 2.1
C18 00B-4515-AN
5 µm Axia™ Packed Preparative Columns (mm)
SecurityGuard
PREP Cartridges**